July 2019
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
The AP2205 is a low-
quiescent current voltage
regulator with a maximum

July 2019
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
To find out more information: https://www.diodes.com/part/AP2205
AP2205
Part Number
VIN
(V)
VOUT
(V)
IOUT
(mA)
VDROP
@ Full Load
(mV)
IQ
(µA)
PSRR
(dB)
Output
Accuracy
(%)
Enable Package
AP2205-XXY-13
2.3 to
24.0
1.5V, 1.8V,
2.5V, 2.8V,
3.0V, 3.3V,
5.0V Fixed
200 360 36 60 2
No
SOT89
AP2205-XXYR-13 SOT89*
AP2205-XXW5-7
Yes SOT25
AP2205-W5-7
1.24V to 22V
ADJ.
Typical Application Circuit
*Different Pin-out
AP2205 - X - X - X
Package
W5 : SOT25
Output Voltage Packing
7/13 : 7"/13" Tape & Reel
Product Name
Blank : Adjustable Output
15 : Fixed Output 1.5V
18 : Fixed Output 1.8V
25 : Fixed Output 2.5V
28 : Fixed Output 2.8V
30 : Fixed Output 3.0V
33 : Fixed Output 3.3V
50 : Fixed Output 5.0V
Y/YR : SOT89
Issue Number │003